2023/2024
ssi-schaefer.com
Pallet Racking
Systems
Extract from general catalog
Chapter C
Pallet Racking – a Modular System
With Limitless Versatility

No. of console sets 3 4 4 5 5 5 6 6 7 7
No. of compensating rods 2 2 4 4 4 4 6 6 6 6
Ordering example
For 3,600 mm high rack you require:
1 723 mm high mesh segment height 723 mm and
2 1,273 mm high mesh segments.
For a 3,600 mm high pallet racking and
the bay width 3,900 mm order:
1 x GRM-3907, 2 x GRM-3912, 4 x bracket set,
4 x compensating rods, 4 x mesh connectors
Rack
height
Clear bay width
1,900 2,200 2,700 2,900 3,300 3,600 3,900
2,500 1 1  2  2  2  3  2
3,000 2 2  4  4  4  6  4
3,600 2 2  4  4  4  6  4
4,100 3 3  6  6  6  9  6
4,700 3 3  6  6  6  9  6
5,200 3 3  6  6  6  9  6
5,800 4 4  8  8  8 12  8
6,300 4 4  8  8  8 12  8
6,900 5 5 10 10 10 15 10
7,400 5 5 10 10 10 15 10
Console set (incl. fixing kit)
Item Clear bay width
(mm)
Order no.
Mesh segment height 773 mm
GRM-0907   900 1015307
GRM-1107 1,100 1015308
GRM-1307 1,300 1015309
GRM-1907 1,900 1015582
GRM-2207 2,200 1015317
GRM-2707 2,700 1015318
GRM-2907 2,900 1015319
GRM-3307 3,300 1015320
GRM-3607 3,600 1015321
GRM-3907 3,900 1015322
Item Clear bay width
(mm)
Order no.
Mesh segment height 1,173 mm
GRM-0911   900 1015310
GRM-1111 1,100 1015311
GRM-1311 1,300 1015312
GRM-1911 1,900 1015606
GRM-2211 2,200 1015325
GRM-2711 2,700 1015326
GRM-2911 2,900 1015327
GRM-3311 3,300 1015328
GRM-3611 3,600 1015329
GRM-3911 3,900 1015330
Item Clear bay width
(mm)
Order no.
Mesh segment height 1,273 mm
GRM-0912   900 1015313
GRM-1112 1,100 1015314
GRM-1312 1,300 1015315
GRM-1912 1,900 1015630
GRM-2212 2,200 1015333
GRM-2712 2,700 1015334
GRM-2912 2,900 1015335
GRM-3312 3,300 1015336
GRM-3612 3,600 1015337
GRM-3912 3,900 1015338
Item Order no.
Mesh connector (see table above)
GRM-GVS 1015848
Compensating rods (incl. fixing kit)
GRM-ASS 1015295
Item Length